Contract Amendment Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor:

Birkhoff, Hendricks & Carter L.L.P.

Attn: Gary Hendricks, PE

11910 Greenville Ave., Ste 600

Dallas, TX 75243

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Amendment 1 Court Order No.:
Amendment 2 Court Order No.:
Amendment 3 Court Order No.:

Effective Date January 22, 2018

Contract No.
Contract

2016-229

Frontier Parkway Improvements

2016-649-09-12

2017-337-05-15

FYI

FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Engineer's Amendment No. 3:

1. Revision of the geotechnical engineering budget to reflect additional scope and effort.
Increase of fee for Part B.3 - Geotechnical and Investigations

2. Reduce environmental phase services.

Reduce fee for Part B.5 - NCTCOG Environmental Form

3. Reduce fee for 404 permit application.

Reduce fee for Part B.6 - 404 Permit Application (Nationwife Permit 14)

Original Contract: $ 1,963,290.00
Amendment No. 1 $ 20,000.00
Amendment No. 2 $ -
Amendment No. 3 $ -
New Contract Total: $ 1,983,290.00

$ 36,499.00

$ (5,000.00)

$ (31,499.00)
Total Change $ -

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Birkhoff, Hendricks & Carter L.L.P.
Attn: Gary Hendricks, PE

11910 Greenville Ave., Ste 600
Dallas, TX 75243

Digitally signed by Gary C. Hendricks
DN: C=US, E=ghendricks@bhcllp.com,
. Qu="", O="Birkhoff, Hendricks and Carter,
Gary C. Hendricks vtr. en=car c. Hendricks
N Reason: | agree to the terms defined by the
placement of my signature on this document
Date: 2018.01.05 09:36:35-06'00"

SIGNATURE
TITLE: Alternate Managing Partner
DATE: January 5, 2018

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Texas 75071 ¥

v ('i tf&% //(g}i/;_.___

Purchasing Agent
DATE:

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
/ / 5 / /s
7 T



GHendricks
Typewritten Text
Alternate Managing Partner

GHendricks
Typewritten Text
January 5, 2018


		2018-01-05T09:36:35-0600
	Gary C. Hendricks
	I agree to the terms defined by the placement of my signature on this document




